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Rarick Sapadin
GENERAL EFFECT MUSIC
Music Overall Total Comp Qual
71 69 28 68 69
1 1 1 2 2
70 67 274 70 70
2 2 2 1 1
62 60 244 64 63
3 4 3 4 4
58 62 24 62 61
5 3 4 5 5
59 53 224 67 67
4 5 5 3 3
Rarick Sapadin
GENERAL EFFECT MUSIC
Music Overall Total Comp Qual
72 64 27.2 71 72
1 1 1 1 1

Total
2745
2
28
1

25.35

24,55

26.8

Total
28.65

1

Gaines
VISUAL
Comp Qual Total
75 72 14.7
1 1 1
72 71 143
2 2 2
64 63 12.7
4 4 4
68 65 13.3
3 3 3
53 50 10.3
5 5 5
Gaines
VISUAL
Comp Qual Total
55 52 10.7
1 1 1

Gross
Score

7015

69.7

62.45

61.85

59.5

Gross
Score

66.55

T&P
Penalty

1.3
3

3.85

6.55

Dumdumaya

T&P
Penalty

0
1

NGPA

Dumdumaya

Net
Score

68.85

65.85

62.45

61.85

52.95

Net
Score

66.55
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Rarick Sapadin Dumdumaya
ARTISTRY MUSIC T&P
PSCO _ Gross Net
Prog Fulfill Total Comp Qual Total Score Penalty Score
75 69 35.7 77 75 37.9 73.6 0
Price Charter Middle School 73.6
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Rarick Sapadin Gaines Dumdumaya
GENERAL EFFECT MUSIC VISUAL T&P
PSO Gross Net
Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Penalty Score
67 65 26.4 70 69 27.75 76 74 15 69.15 0
Live Oak High School 69.15
2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
70 66 27.2 69 67 271 72 68 14 68.3 1.3
Saratoga High School 67
1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
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Rarick Sapadin Gaines Dumdumaya
GENERAL EFFECT MUSIC VISUAL T&P
PSW Gross Net
Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Penalty Score
75 71 29.2 78 77 30.95 84 80 16.4 76.55 0
Homestead High School 76.55
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
73 68 28.2 72 73 29.05 73 71 144 71.65 0
James Logan High School Marching 71.65
2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 1
66 63 25.8 70 69 27.75 75 74 149 68.45 0
Leigh High School 68.45
3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 1
Rarick Sapadin Gaines Dumdumaya
GENERAL EFFECT MUSIC VISUAL T&P
PIW Gross Net
Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Penalty Score
69 67 27.2 82 81 32.55 76 75 15.1 74.85 0
Vanguard Winter Percussion 74 .85

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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