## **Show 1 Percussion A Class Recap**

**NCPA** 

Homestead High School, Cupertino CA | February 8, 2014

	Rarick				Sapadin			Gaines		Dumdumaya			
DCA	GENI	ERAL EFF	ECT		MUSIC			VISUAL		Gross	T&P	P Net	
PSA	Music	Overall	Total	Comp	Qual	Total	Comp	Qual	Total	Score	Penalty	Score	
Los Gatos High School	71	69	28	68	69	27.45	75	72	14.7	70.15	1.3	60.05	
Los Gatos High School	1	1	1	2	2	2	1	1	1	1	3	68.85	
Granite Bay High School	70	67	27.4	70	70	28	72	71	14.3	69.7	3.85	65.85	
Granite Bay Figir School	2	2	2	1	1	1	2	2	2	2	4	65.60	
Branham High School	62	60	24.4	64	63	25.35	64	63	12.7	62.45	0	00.45	
Drainiani riigii ocnoor	3	4	3	4	4	4	4	4	4	3	1	62.45	
Arroyo High School	58	62	24	62	61	24.55	68	65	13.3	61.85	0	64.95	
Arroyo riigii school	5	3	4	5	5	5	3	3	3	4	1	61.85	
Fremont High School	59	53	22.4	67	67	26.8	53	50	10.3	59.5	6.55	52.95	
	4	5	5	3	3	3	5	5	5	5	5	52.35	

		Rarick			Sapadin			Gaines		Dumdumaya			
DIA	GENI	ERAL EFF	ECT		MUSIC		'	/ISUAL		Gross	T&P	Net	
PIA	Music	Overall	Total		Penalty	part and the second sec							
Team Percussion USA	72	64	27.2	71	72	28.65	55	52	10.7	66.55	0	00.55	
ream Percussion OSA	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	66.55	

## **Show 1 Percussion Open Class Recap**

**NCPA** 

Homestead High School, Cupertino CA | February 8, 2014

		Rarick			Sapadin		Dumdumaya			
DSC0		ARTISTR	<b>′</b>		MUSIC		Gross	T&P	Net	
PSCO	Prog	Fulfill	Total	Comp	Qual	Total	Score	Penalty	Score	
Price Charter Middle School	75	69	35.7	77	75	37.9	73.6	0	73.6	
	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	7 3.0	

	Rarick				Sapadin			Gaines		Dumdumaya			
700	GENI	GENERAL EFFECT			MUSIC			VISUAL		Gross	T&P	Net	
PSO	Music	Overall	Total	Comp	Qual	Total	Comp	Qual	Total	Score	Penalty	Score	
Live Oak High School	67	65	26.4	70	69	27.75	76	74	15	69.15	0	CO 45	
Live Oak High School	2	2	2	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	69.15	
Sarataga High Sahaal	70	66	27.2	69	67	27.1	72	68	14	68.3	1.3	0.7	
Saratoga High School	1	1	1	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	67	

## **Show 1 Percussion World Class Recap**



Homestead High School, Cupertino CA | February 8, 2014

		Rarick	Sapadin				Gaines		Dumdumaya			
PSW	GENE	MUSIC			\	/ISUAL		Gross	T&P	Net		
	Music	Overall	Total	Comp	Qual	Total	Comp	Qual	Total	Score	Penalty	Score
Homestead High School	75	71	29.2	78	77	30.95	84	80	16.4	76.55	0	76 55
Homestead High School	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	76.55
James Logan High School Marching	73	68	28.2	72	73	29.05	73	71	14.4	71.65	0	74.05
James Logan High School Marching	2	2	2	2	2	2	3	3	3	2	1	71.65
Leigh High School	66	63	25.8	70	69	27.75	75	74	14.9	68.45	0	00.45
	3	3	3	3	3	3	2	2	2	3	1	68.45

	Rarick				Sapadin			Gaines		Dumdumaya		
DIM	GENERAL EFFECT			MUSIC			VISUAL			Gross	T&P	Net
PIW	Music	Overall	Total	Comp	Qual	Total	Comp	Qual	Total	Score	Penalty	Score
Vanguard Winter Percussion	69	67	27.2	82	81	32.55	76	75	15.1	74.85	0	74.85
vanguara vinter i eroassion	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	74.65